
Company Name Address Contact Name Phone E-mail Business Type 
75 Tri-State International, Lincolnshire, IL 60069 Joe Krakoski: Sr. Business Development Strategist 571-235-7774 josekra@cdw.com LB 
960 Clear Lake City Blvd, Webster, TX 77598 Derek James Collins, Vice President, Business Development 650-457-9062 derek.collins@ghg.com VOSB, SDVOSB, SDB 
960 Clear Lake City Blvd, Webster, TX 77598 Micheal Aaron Reeves 832-536-3710 reevesm@blackhawkmgmt.com WOSB 

16665 Space Center Blvd, Houston, TX 77058 George Hogan 281-228-5300 ghogan@oceaneering.net LB 
17625 El Camino Real, Suite 330 Houston, TX 77058 Shawna Neumann, Sr. Capture/Proposal Specialist 281-283-9385 sneumann@bastiontechnologies.com SDB 
9301 Largo Dr W, Largo, MD 20774  Jon Regh / Area Manager 281-815-8050 Jregh@Phnx-International.com SB 
6301 Ivy Lane, Suite 700, Greenbelt, MD 20770 George E. Hauer, Sr. Director of Business Development 321-749-2544 george.hauer@avatartechs.com WOSB 
505 King Ave.; Columbus, OH 43201-2696 Jason M. Jenkins, Sr. Contracts Manager 614-424-4873 jenkinsj@battelle.org LB 
600 William Northern Blvd, Tullahoma, TN 37388 Scott Shinberg, Business Development Principal 571-354-9042 scott.shinberg@jacobs.com LB 
3800 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 1200, Anchorage, AK 99503 Genevieve Burkett, Sr. Capture Manager 907-301-5903 genevieve.burkett@chugachgov.com SB 
1290 Hercules Avenue Houston, TX 77058 Mark M. Greeley, EVA Program Manager 832-904-7340 markg@axiomspace.com LB 
109 East Main Street Suite 413 Norfolk, VA 23510 David Tollaksen, Principal Founder & CEO 757-333-2830 Tollaksen@ArcherTacticalGroup.com LB 
417 Network Sta, Ste 103, Cheasepeak, VA 23320 Robert L. Keeley Jr., COO 757-321-0371 r.keeley@theIPAgroup.com VOSB, SDVOSB 
601 Jefferson St., Houston, TX 77002 David Matthew Banks, Sr. Manager, Business Development 703-203-1657 David.banks@us.kbr.com LB 
1322 Space Park Drive, STE A236, Houston, TX 77058 Dayle Frazier, Chief Executive Officer 832-928-5681 dayle frazier@implemetrics.net HUBZone, SDB 
63066 Old Highway 93 Ste M, Saint Ignatius, MT 59865 Melissa Preble Telisky, Vice President, Business Development 345-552-6237 mtelisky@sktcorp.com SDB 
555 Industrial Drive South, Madison, MS 39110 Lee Anne Ward, Senior Manager, Contracts 281-244-0987 Lee.Ward@vtxco.com LB 
1300 Hercules Ave, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77058 Richard Larson, Vice President 832-771-4735 rlarson@cimarroninc.com WOSB 
4614 Sinclair Rd, San Antonio, TX 78222 Cindy Hendershot, RDI/REI Business Development Director 713-408-2567 cindyh@rothe-enterprises.com WOSB, HUBZone 
360A Quality Circle, Suite 100, Hunstville, AL 35806 Kevin Heath, Director, Growth, Civil Air and Space Segment 916-402-2274 kevin.heath@axientcorp.com LB 
15291 W Warren Dr, Lakewood, CO 80228 Maraia Tannery, CEO 562-412-7242 Maraia@starharboracademy.com SB 
1393 Alligator DR Panacea Florida 32346 United States Frank Lasch 850-279-3290 frank@exnddiving.com VOSB 
113 Bailey DR STE 4 Niceville Florida 32578 United States Marvin Heymann 513-706-8098 marvin@feddesignbuild.com SB 

CDW(G) 
GHG Corporation 
Blackhawk Management Corporation 
Oceaneering International Inc., Space Systems 
Division 
Bastion Technologies, Inc. 
Phoenix International Holdings Inc 
Avatar Technologies, Inc 
Battelle Memorial Institute 
Jacobs Technology Inc 
Chugach Government Solutions, LLC 
Axiom 
Archer Tactical Group, LLC 
International Preparedness Associates, Inc. 
KBR 
Implemetrics Inc. 
S&K Tecnologies, Inc 
Vertex Aerospace LLC 
Cimarrron 
Rothe Development Inc 
Axient Corp 
Star Harbor 
US Federal Government Proposal Writter LLC 
EXND Diving & Marine Services LLC 

LB= Large Business 
SB= Small Business 
WOSB= Women Owned Small Business 
8(a) SB= 8(a) Small Business 
VOSB= Veteran Owned Small Business 
SDVOSB= Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small 
Business 
HUBZone= Historically Underutilized Business Zone 
SDB =  Small Disadvantaged Business




